

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. D12 Scour Repair  
 LETTING: TUESDAY, October 20, 2020  
 Section 13-89-44

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

		** QUANTITIES		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
		**		**		*		*		*			
		**		** Engineer's Estimate		* PCI IN		* Niewohner		* Johnston Exca			
		**		**		* 104 Blach Hawk St.		* 309 East IA Ave.		* 10032 Buckeye Ave.			
		**		**		* Reinbeck IA 50669		* Onawa IA 51040		* Sloan IA 51055			
		**		**		*		*		*			
ITEM NO	ITEM	** QUANTITIES		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	<b>SUMMARY OF BIDS</b>	
1	Embankment-In-Place	2100	C.Y.	\$ 13.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 14.76	\$ 30,996.00		
2	Excavation Class 10 Channel	86	C.Y.	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,462.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,720.00	1) Lieber	\$ 82,225.00
4	Revetment Class E	1060	Ton	\$ 62.00	\$ 65,720.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 59.95	\$ 63,547.00	\$ 42.82	\$ 45,389.20	2) Johnston Exca	\$ 84,605.20
5	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	3) LA carlson	\$ 88,873.00
												4) Niewohner	\$ 96,907.00
												5) PCI Inc	\$ 101,162.00
												6) Nelson Rock	\$ 111,553.00
				TOTAL	\$ 101,052.00		\$ 101,162.00		\$ 96,907.00		\$ 84,605.20	Engineer's Est.	\$ 101,052.00

		** QUANTITIES		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
		**		**		*		*		*			
		**		** LA Carlson		* Nelson Rock		* Lieber Const		*			
		**		** 25164 Hillside Dr		* 23565 Highway K45		* 310 North Derby Lane		*			
		**		** Hinton IA 51025		* Onawa IA 51040		* No 380		*			
		**		**		*		* North Sioux City SD 57049		*			
ITEM NO	ITEM	** QUANTITIES		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
1	Embankment-In-Place	2100	C.Y.	\$ 15.70	\$ 32,970.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 40,950.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 26,250.00	\$ -	\$ -		
2	Excavation Class 10 Channel	86	C.Y.	\$ 6.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 688.00	\$ -	\$ -		
4	Revetment Class E	1060	Ton	\$ 48.95	\$ 51,887.00	\$ 55.55	\$ 58,883.00	\$ 48.95	\$ 51,887.00	\$ -	\$ -		
5	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ -	\$ -		
				TOTAL	\$ 88,873.00		\$ 111,553.00		\$ 82,225.00		\$ -		

11e